
2024 RGVGCA/LA JOYA ISD INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 PSJA High 320 - 340 = 660 *1 Mauricio Solar (Edinburg IDEA)- ind 80 - 76 = 156

2 Health Professions 380 - 364 = 744 2 R.J. Flores (PSJA High) 77 - 79 = 156

3 La Joya High 383 - 401 = 784 **3 Ragib Saharyar (Health Professions) 82 - 79 = 161

4 La Joya Palmview 407 - 384 = 791 4 Jordan Muñoz (PSJA High) 74 - 87 = 161

5 Edinburg Economedes 421 - 444 = 865 5 Aldo Cantu (Health Professions) 88 - 74 = 162

6 La Joya Juarez-Lincoln 564 - NS = 564 6 Eduardo Landois (La Joya High) 81 - 83 = 164

7 Cody Garza (PSJA North)- ind 87 - 84 = 171

8 Dustin Sandoval (PSJA High) 80 - 92 = 172

9 Dante Salinas (Edinburg Economedes) 88 - 85 = 173

10 Isaac Dominguez (PSJA High) 89 - 87 = 176

Manuel Rodriguez (Edinburg IDEA)- ind 84 - 92 = 176

  * - won scorecard playoff for 1st place

** - won scorecard playoff for 3rd place

Date:  October 18-19, 2024 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  39 players

Course:  Howling Trails GC (La Joya)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Calm   84°   8 mph

Day 2:  Sunny and Calm   87°   9 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

10 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

13 Joshua Alaniz (PSJA High) 87 - 95 = 182

27 Elias Hernandez (PSJA High) 123 - 121 = 244

28 Felipe Cano (PSJA High) 122 - 127 = 249

1 Mauricio Solar (Edinburg IDEA) 80 - 76 = 156

10 Manuel Rodriguez (Edinburg IDEA) 84 - 92 = 176

26 Diego Salazar (La Joya Juarez-Lincoln) 115 - 113 = 228

7 Cody Garza (PSJA North) 87 - 84 = 171

21 Ethan Presas (PSJA North) 107 - 98 = 205

dnf Derek Barbosa (PSJA North) 133 - NS = NT

dnf Oscar Barbosa (PSJA North) NS - 89 = NT



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

6 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st PSJA High 2nd Health Professions

8 Dustin Sandoval 80 - 92 = 172 5 Aldo Cantu 88 - 74 = 162

2 R.J. Flores 77 - 79 = 156 3 Ragib Saharyar 82 - 79 = 161

10 Isaac Dominguez 89 - 87 = 176 18 Alessandro Ruiz 100 - 99 = 199

4 Jordan Muñoz 74 - 87 = 161 25 Diego Alaniz 110 - 112 = 222

12 Alejandro Rodriguez 92 - 87 = 179

TEAM TOTAL:  320 - 340 = 660 TEAM TOTAL:  380 - 364 = 744

3rd La Joya High 4th La Joya Palmview

6 Eduardo Landois 81 - 83 = 164 16 Julio Villarreal 108 - 89 = 197

24 Josue Dominguez 102 - 118 = 220 15 Benjamin Bocanegra 97 - 97 = 194

19 Humberto Garcia 101 - 101 = 202 dnf Miguel Treviño 124 - NS = NT

29 Daniel Treviño 130 - 125 = 255 22 Margarito Requenez 104 - 108 = 212

17 Ethan Ramos 99 - 99 = 198 14 Dylan Perez 98 - 90 = 188

TEAM TOTAL:  383 - 401 = 784 TEAM TOTAL:  407 - 384 = 791

5th Edinburg Economedes 6th La Joya Juarez-Lincoln

9 Dante Salinas 88 - 85 = 173 dnf Ricardo Mendez 145 - NS = NT

dnf Mario Martinez 130 - NS = NT 32 Devin Harden 160 - 148 = 308

23 Jose Falcon 103 - 112 = 215 dnf Josue Reyna 134 - NS = NT

31 Banden Rocha 140 - 145 = 285 30 Carlos Reyes 151 - 123 = 274

19 Natthaniel De La Garza 100 - 102 = 202 dnf Jose Granados 134 - NS = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  421 - 444 = 865 TEAM TOTAL:  564 - NS = NT



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Mauricio Solar (ind) Edinburg IDEA 80 76 156

2 R.J. Flores PSJA High 77 79 156

3 Ragib Saharyar Health Professions 82 79 161

4 Jordan Muñoz PSJA High 74 87 161

5 Aldo Cantu Health Professions 88 74 162

6 Eduardo Landois La Joya High 81 83 164

7 Cody Garza (ind) PSJA North 87 84 171

8 Dustin Sandoval PSJA High 80 92 172

9 Dante Salinas Edinburg Economedes 88 85 173

10 Isaac Dominguez PSJA High 89 87 176

Manuel Rodriguez (ind) Edinburg IDEA 84 92 176

12 Alejandro Rodriguez PSJA High 92 87 179

13 Joshua Alaniz (ind) PSJA High 87 95 182

14 Dylan Perez La Joya Palmview 98 90 188

15 Benjamin Bocanegra La Joya Palmview 97 97 194

16 Julio Villarreal La Joya Palmview 108 89 197

17 Ethan Ramos La Joya High 99 99 198

18 Alessandro Ruiz Health Professions 100 99 199

19 Humberto Garcia La Joya High 101 101 202

Natthaniel De La Garza Edinburg Economedes 100 102 202

21 Ethan Presas (ind) PSJA North 107 98 205

22 Margarito Requenez La Joya Palmview 104 108 212

23 Jose Falcon Edinburg Economedes 103 112 215

24 Josue Dominguez La Joya High 102 118 220

25 Diego Alaniz Health Professions 110 112 222

26 Diego Salazar (ind) La Joya Juarez-Lincoln 115 113 228

27 Elias Hernandez (ind) PSJA High 123 121 244

28 Felipe Cano (ind) PSJA High 122 127 249

29 Daniel Treviño La Joya High 130 125 255

30 Carlos Reyes La Joya Juarez-Lincoln 151 123 274

31 Banden Rocha Edinburg Economedes 140 145 285

32 Devin Harden La Joya Juarez-Lincoln 160 148 308

dnf Miguel Treviño La Joya Palmview 124 NS NT

dnf Mario Martinez Edinburg Economedes 130 NS NT

dnf Ricardo Mendez La Joya Juarez-Lincoln 145 NS NT

dnf Josue Reyna La Joya Juarez-Lincoln 134 NS NT

dnf Jose Granados La Joya Juarez-Lincoln 134 NS NT

dnf Derek Barbosa (ind) PSJA North 133 NS NT

dnf Oscar Barbosa (ind) PSJA North NS 89 NT


